
 
City of Joliet 

2022 Water Main Improvements – Bid Group 1 
 

Pre-Bid Meeting  
November 30, 2021, 10:00AM 

Name Representing Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

Peter Kozak Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 815-444-3394 pkozak@baxterwooodman.com 

Alexis Shotton Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 815-444-3263 ashotton@baxterwoodman.com 

Jack Worsham Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 815-444-3332 jworsham@baxterwoodman.com 

Tony Anczer City of Joliet 815-724-4226 aanczer@joliet.gov 

Ryan Liang City of Joliet 815-724-4230 rliang@joliet.gov 

Andy Moore D Construction, Inc. 815-634-2555 a.moore@dconstruction.com 

Art Rambo Len Cox & Sons Excavating 815-730-7700 art@lencoxandsons.com 

 Brandt Excavating, Inc. 815-942-4488 Brandtbuilders92@gmail.com 

Brian Broderick Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. 815-726-1090 bbroderick@austin-tyler.com 

Brian Vander Molen Steve Spiess Construction, Inc. 815-469-2333 bvmolen@spiessco.com 

Michael Marchiniak Construction by CAMCO, Inc. 815-741-4455 mmarchiniak@constructionbycamco.com 

Everett Leasure D Construction, Inc.  e.leasure@dconstruction.com 

Phil Gillispie Conley Excavating & Construction 815-942-1905 pgillispie@conleyec.com 

Rafal Grabczynski Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. 815-726-1090 rafal@austin-tyler.com 
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Robert Smith Construction by CAMCO, Inc. 815-741-4455 rsmith@constructionbycamco.com 

AJ Hess P.T. Ferro Construction Co. 815-726-6284 ajhess@ptferro.com 

Guisseppe J. Congdon Sewer Service 630-510-2434 vgerardi@congdonsewerservices.com 

Fred Comes Reliable Contracting 312-666-3626 fred@reliablecontracting.net 

Todd Chianelli Reliable Contracting 312-666-3626 todd@reliablecontracting.net 
 




